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Agrale 12/15/17 Series Bus Applications 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Autosan Eagle 9285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

AWD T Series 29302 CVP001 Girling B Frame Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,5 78 21 CV

Ayats Atlantis/Bravo 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Berkhof Ambassador/Axial 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

BMC 1100 FE School Bus 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

Bova Futura/Lexio/Magiq/Synergy 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Bova Futura 29747 CVP338 Knorr K85 Front Axle 139,2 120,9 32,5 CV

BPW Various Trailer Axles 29306 CVP092K ✔ Knorr SN6 Rear Axle 210,9 92,6 30 CV

BPW Various Trailer Axles 29307 CVP093K ✔ Knorr SN7 Rear Axle 247,7 109,5 30 CV

BPW Various Trailer Axles 29308 CVP094K ✔ Knorr SK7 Rear Axle 210,9 108 30 CV

Bredamenarini M Series 29150 CVP081 Meritor DX225 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249 117,5 30 CV

BYD C/K Series/Enviro Series Bus Applications 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Citroen Jumper 21797 PCP1660 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 145 60,9 19,7 LCV

Citroen Jumper 21799 PCP1675 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 150 63,1 19,7 LCV

Citroen Jumper 22041 PCP1671 Bosch Rear Axle 137,1 48,8 18,8 LCV

Citroen Jumper 23602 PCP1703 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 145 62,2 19,7 LCV

Citroen Jumper 23603 PCP1704 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 160,3 64,4 19,7 LCV

Citroen Jumper 23917 PCP1641 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 140,5 65,6 19,1 LCV

Citroen Jumper 23919 PCP1666 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 164,5 68,7 19,1 LCV

Citroen Jumper 23921 PCP1658 ✔ Brembo Rear Axle 109,7 49,9 20,1 LCV

Citroen Jumper 24465 PCP1636 Bosch Rear Axle 137,1 48,8 18,8 LCV

Citroen Jumper 24467 PCP1650 Brembo Front Axle 169,1 69,1 19 LCV

Citroen Jumper 24468 PCP1639 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 169,1 61,6 19 LCV

Citroen Jumper 25987 PCP1709 Brembo Rear Axle 141,7 59,3 21,1 LCV

DAF Bus Applications 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

DAF CF/LF 29313 CVP090K ✔ Wabco PAN 19-1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,6 92,3 30 CV

DAF CF/LF/XF 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

DAF DAF 45 29017 CVP027 ✔ Wabco 456 F-I Front Axle 191 87 23 CV

DAF DAF 55 29077 CVP022 Wabco 1600 V-G Front Axle 204,6 106 27 CV

DAF F600/F800/F1000 29017 CVP003 Wabco 456 F-I Front Axle 191,2 87,9 23 CV

DAF LF 45 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

DAF MB/SB Series 29747 CVP338 Knorr K85 Front Axle 139,2 120,9 32,5 CV

Den Oudsten Bus Almere City Bus 29150 CVP081 Meritor DX225 Front Axle 249 117,5 30 CV

Dennis Arrow/Dart/Eagle/Elite/Javelin/Phoenix/Sabre 29090 CVP023K ✔ Meritor D Lisa Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 114,2 28,2 CV

Dennis Dagger 29183 CVP035K ✔ Knorr SB 5000 Front Axle / Rear Axle 185 84 34 CV

Dennis Enviroline 29313 CVP090K ✔ Wabco PAN 19-1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,6 92,3 30 CV

Dennis Enviroline 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

Dennis Enviroline/Olympus/R Series/Trident 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Dennis Lancet 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Dennis Rapier 29013 CVP006 Meritor 2x67 Front Axle 180,2 86 21,5 CV

ERF ECL/ECM/ECT/ECX 29131 CVP088K ✔ Meritor D Elsa 2 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 118,1 30,2 CV

ERF ECM/ECT 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

ERF ECS/ECX Series 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Fiat Ducato 20741 PCP1686 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 130 71,1 19,2 LCV

Fiat Ducato 21205 PCP1696 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 144,8 71,6 19,4 LCV

Fiat Ducato 21797 PCP1660 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 145 60,9 19,7 LCV

Fiat Ducato 21799 PCP1675 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 150 63,1 19,7 LCV

Fiat Ducato 22041 PCP1671 Bosch Rear Axle 137,1 48,8 18,8 LCV

Fiat Ducato 23602 PCP1703 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 145 62,2 19,7 LCV

Fiat Ducato 23603 PCP1704 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 160,3 64,4 19,7 LCV

Fiat Ducato 23917 PCP1641 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 140,5 65,6 19,1 LCV

Fiat Ducato 23919 PCP1666 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 164,5 68,7 19,1 LCV

Fiat Ducato 23921 PCP1658 ✔ Brembo Rear Axle 109,7 49,9 20,1 LCV

Fiat Ducato 24465 PCP1636 Bosch Rear Axle 137,1 48,8 18,8 LCV

Fiat Ducato 24466 PCP1707 Brembo Front Axle 169,1 69,1 20,8 LCV

Fiat Ducato 24467 PCP1650 Brembo Front Axle 169,1 69,1 19 LCV

Fiat Ducato 24468 PCP1639 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 169,1 61,6 19 LCV

Fiat Ducato 25987 PCP1709 Brembo Rear Axle 141,7 59,3 21,1 LCV

Ford Cargo 29302 CVP001 Girling B Frame Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,5 78 21 CV
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Ford Transit 20359 PCP1693 Lockheed Front Axle 104,9 74,7 18 LCV

Ford Transit 21469 PCP1697 Bendix Front Axle 138,8 72,4 19 LCV

Ford Transit 21469 PCP1698 Bendix Front Axle 138,8 72,4 19 LCV

Ford Transit 21470 PCP1699 Bendix Front Axle 138,8 64,2 19 LCV

Ford Transit 21470 PCP1700 Bendix Front Axle 138,8 64,2 19 LCV

Ford Transit 23577 PCP1665 ✔ Bosch Front Axle 168,5 65 17,7 LCV      *NEW*

Ford Transit 24484 PCP1651 ✔ Bosch Front Axle 164,9 66,7 18,9 LCV      *NEW*

Ford Transit 24486 PCP1633 ✔ Bosch Rear Axle 123,1 54,1 17,3 LCV

Ford Transit 25602 PCP1646 ✔ TRW Front Axle 171,7 68,7 17 LCV

Ford Transit 25603 PCP1653 ✔ TRW Rear Axle 137,1 58,5 17,8 LCV

Ford Transit 29123 PCP1676 Brembo Rear Axle 109,5 63,8 20,3 LCV

Ford Transit Van/Bus 23434 PCP1642 Bosch Front Axle 168,9 65 17,7 LCV

Ford Transit Van/Bus 24485 PCP1637 ✔ Bosch Front Axle 164,9 65,3 18,9 LCV      *NEW*

Freightliner Cascadia 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Fruehauf Trailer Applications 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Gigant Protec Trailer Application 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Gigant Protec Trailer Application 29313 CVP090K ✔ Wabco PAN 19-1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,6 92,3 30 CV

Gigant Protec Trailer Application 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

Hendrickson Intraax Trailer Applications 29336 CVP040K ✔ Wabco MAXX 22-1 Rear Axle 210,6 109,6 32 CV        *NEW*

Heuliez GX Series 29131 CVP088K ✔ Meritor D Elsa 2 Front Axle 249,6 118,1 30,2 CV

Heuliez GX317 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Higer 6 Series/KL Series 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Irisbus Access/Agora/Arway/Axer/Citelis/Crealis/Crossway/Domino/Evadys/Magelys/ 29131 CVP088K ✔ Meritor D Elsa 2 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 118,1 30,2 CV

Irisbus Access/Citelis/Crealis 29090 CVP023K ✔ Meritor D Lisa Front Axle 249,6 114,2 28,2 CV

Irisbus Daily Tourys 29122 CVP025 Brembo PF 2.6 Front Axle 174,8 85,3 22 CV

Irisbus Eurorider 29176 CVP098 Brembo Front Axle 179,8 106 20 CV

Irisbus Ares/Eurorider 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Irizar Century/PB 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Iveco 370/Cityclass 29075 CVP010 Brembo Front Axle 179,8 106 20 CV

Iveco Crossway/Magelys/Urbanway 29131 CVP088K ✔ Meritor D Elsa 2 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 118,1 30,2 CV

Iveco Daily 20359 PCP1693 Lockheed Front Axle 104,9 74,7 18 LCV

Iveco Daily 21160 PCP1695 Lockheed Front Axle 104,9 74,7 18 LCV

Iveco Daily 29001 CVP017 Wabco Perrot 450 Front Axle 174,6 69,2 20 LCV

Iveco Daily 29041 PCP1710 Brembo Front Axle 109,7 73 18,3 LCV

Iveco Daily 29121 PCP1691 Brembo Front Axle / Rear Axle 164,7 66,3 17 LCV

Iveco Daily 29121 PCP1692 Brembo Rear Axle 164,7 66,3 20,3 LCV

Iveco Daily 29121 PCP1711 Brembo Front Axle / Rear Axle 164,7 66,3 20,3 LCV

Iveco Daily 29123 PCP1669 Brembo Rear Axle 109,5 63,8 20,3 LCV

Iveco Daily 29160 CVP097 Brembo PF 2.52 Front Axle 164,7 67,8 19,9 LCV

Iveco Daily 29229 PCP1663 ✔ Brembo Rear Axle 163,6 67,2 21,4 LCV

Iveco Daily 29232 PCP1680 ✔ Brembo Rear Axle 141,3 72,7 20,7 LCV

Iveco Eurocargo 29032 CVP014 Bendix Front Axle 205,6 109,8 25 CV

Iveco Eurocargo 29065 CVP016 Lucas B2x60 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175 85,6 22 CV

Iveco Eurocargo/Eurocity/Eurofire 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

Iveco Eurocargo/Eurofire 29256 CVP106K ✔ Brembo PF 2.68 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 95 27 CV

Iveco Eurocargo/Eurofire 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

Iveco Eurocargo/Eurofire 29122 CVP025 Brembo PF 2.6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 174,8 85,3 22 CV

Iveco Eurocargo/Eurofire/Zeta 29067 CVP019 Meritor  Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,4 78 21,7 CV

Iveco Eurocargo/Eurorider/Eurostar/Eurotech/Eurotrakker/Stralis/Strator/Trakker/X-Way 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Iveco Zeta 29017 CVP003 Wabco 456 F-I Front Axle 191,2 87,9 23 CV

Iveco Zeta 29017 CVP027 ✔ Wabco 456 F-I Front Axle 191 87 23 CV

Iveco Eurocargo/Eurostar/Eurotech 29011 CVP015 Bendix Front Axle / Rear Axle 241 124,8 24,7 CV

Jelcz Libero 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

Jost DCA 29269 CVP103K ✔ Knorr SK7 Rear Axle 210,9 108,2 30 CV

Jost DCA/DLS Trailer Application 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Jost DCA-DLS Trailer Application 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

Kamaz LCV 4 Series 29183 CVP035K ✔ Knorr SB 5000 Front Axle / Rear Axle 185 84 34 CV

Karosa Agora 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Karosa B930 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Karsan Star 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV
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Kenworth T Series 29150 CVP081 Meritor DX225 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249 117,5 30 CV

King Long XM 29181 CVP102K ✔ Hadlex DB19 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,4 93,2 30 CV

Kögel Trax 29211 CVP122K ✔ Meritor Elsa 225L Rear Axle 216,2 113,8 29 CV        *NEW*

MAN E2000/F2000/Lion City/M2000/TGA 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

MAN L2000 29055 CVP021 Wabco 1000 V-G Front Axle 175,8 82,5 22 CV

MAN L2000/M2000 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

MAN Lion's City/TGA/TGM/TGS/TGX 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

MAN Lion's Star 29113 CVP120K ✔ Meritor D-Elsa 1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,7 118,2 28,2 CV

MAN M2000/TGM 29320 CVP082K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

MAN M2000/TGM/Trailer Axles 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

MAN TGA/TGL 29131 CVP088K ✔ Meritor D Elsa 2 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 118,1 30,2 CV

MAN TGL 29183 CVP035K ✔ Knorr SB 5000 Front Axle / Rear Axle 185 84 34 CV

MAN TGS/TGX 29279 CVP112K ✔ Wabco Maxx 22 Front Axle / Rear Axle 217,6 107,5 30,8 CV

MCV Evolution 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Menarini Avancity/M Series 29150 CVP081 Meritor DX225 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249 117,5 30 CV

Mercedes Accelo/Antos/Atego 29183 CVP035K ✔ Knorr SB 5000 Front Axle / Rear Axle 185 84 34 CV

Mercedes Actros/Atego/Axor/Citaro/Econic/Tourismo 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Mercedes Atego/Tourino/Trailer Axles 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

Mercedes O 340/O 404/Tourismo O 350 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Mercedes Sprinter 23021 PCP1657 Bosch Rear Axle 125,7 61,5 18,9 LCV

Mercedes Sprinter 23901 PCP1654 Teves Rear Axle 156,4 54,3 18,8 LCV

Mercedes Sprinter 24739 PCP1656 ✔ Teves Rear Axle 141,3 46,5 17,3 LCV      *NEW*

Mercedes Sprinter 29190 PCP1632 ✔ Bosch Rear Axle 137 63 19,8 LCV

Mercedes Sprinter 29200 PCP1674 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 169,3 73,5 20,9 LCV

Mercedes Sprinter 29217 PCP1713 ✔ Bosch Rear Axle 165 79 20,6 LCV

Mercedes Sprinter 29237 CVP104K ✔ Brembo PF 2.52 Front Axle 164,7 67,8 19,9 LCV

Mercedes Sprinter/Vito 23990 PCP1644 Teves Front Axle 156,5 64,8 20,7 LCV

Mercedes Sprinter/Vito 29192 PCP1629 ✔ Brembo PF 2.4 Front Axle 163,3 67,1 20,9 LCV

Mercedes Unimog 29134 CVP121K ✔ Wabco 1300V Front Axle / Rear Axle 204,5 95,5 23 CV 

Mercedes Vario 29835 CVP002 Teves Front Axle / Rear Axle 175 85,6 22 CV

Mercedes Vario/Sprinter 29153 PCP1712 Perrot Front Axle / Rear Axle 164,7 73 20 LCV

Mercedes Various Bus Applications 29003 CVP126K ✔ Meritor D-3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Mercedes Vito 21904 PCP1672 Teves Rear Axle 63,5 57,1 16,9 LCV

Mercedes Vito 23020 PCP1659 Bosch Rear Axle 105 52,7 17,9 LCV

Mercedes Vito 23022 PCP1655 Bosch Front Axle 134,3 64,5 20,9 LCV

Mercedes Vito 24007 PCP1668 ✔ Bosch Front Axle 165 60,2 20,2 LCV

Mercedes Vito 24008 PCP1640 ✔ Bosch Rear Axle 102 50,3 17,7 LCV

Meritor LM,TA Trailer Applications 29277 CVP037K ✔ Meritor D Duco Rear Axle 249,6 111,2 29,2 CV

Mitsubishi Canter 29242 PCP1679 Sumitomo Front Axle / Rear Axle 125 60 19,4 LCV

Multicar Fumo 29153 PCP1712 Perrot Front Axle / Rear Axle 164,7 73 20 LCV

Neoplan Centroliner 29077 CVP022 Wabco 1600 V-G Front Axle 204,6 106 27 CV

Neoplan Centroliner/Cityliner/Euroliner/Megashuttle/Skyliner/Transliner 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Nissan Atleon 29067 CVP019 Meritor  Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,4 78 21,7 LCV

Nissan Atleon 29160 CVP097 Brembo PF 2.52 Front Axle 164,7 67,8 19,9 LCV

Nissan Cabstar 29229 PCP1714 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 163,3 67,2 20,8 LCV

Nissan Cabstar 29121 PCP1692 Brembo Rear Axle 164,7 66,3 20,3 LCV

Nissan Eco 29039 CVP008 Lucas B2 x 68 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,5 78 21 CV

Nissan Eco T Series 29100 CVP084 Meritor C Lisa Front Axle / Rear Axle 213,6 111,6 25,2 CV

Nissan Interstar 23613 PCP1645 Bosch Front Axle 131 79,8 17,8 LCV

Nissan Interstar 23669 PCP1643 CBI Rear Axle 115,7 51,3 16,8 LCV

Nissan NT500 29122 CVP025 Brembo PF 2.6 Front Axle 174,8 85,3 22 CV

Nissan NT500 29183 CVP035K ✔ Knorr SB 5000 Front Axle / Rear Axle 185 84 34 CV

Nissan NV400 25112 PCP1647 Brembo Rear Axle 128,6 59,8 18,1 LCV      *NEW*

Nissan NV400 25172 PCP1688 Brembo Rear Axle 163,6 62,8 18 LCV      *NEW*

Nissan NV400 25147 PCP1662 Brembo Front Axle 163,6 64,5 18 LCV      *NEW*

Optare Alero 29121 PCP1691 Brembo Front Axle / Rear Axle 164,7 66,3 17 LCV

Optare Nouvelle/Toro 29835 CVP002 Teves Teves 175 85,6 22 CV

Optare Olympus 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Optare Solera 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

Optare Solo/Solo SR/Versa 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

Optare Soroco 29153 PCP1712 Perrot Front Axle / Rear Axle 164,7 73 20 LCV

Optare Metroliner 29302 CVP001 Girling B Frame Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,5 78 21 CV

COMING  
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Perlini 100 Series 29626 CVP123K ✔ Perrot Front Axle / Rear Axle 150,7 114,3 25,8 CV        *NEW*

Perlini 300/600 Series 29025 CVP125 Knorr K110 Front Axle / Rear Axle 174,4 151 34 CV

Peugeot Boxer 21797 PCP1660 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 145 60,9 19,7 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 21799 PCP1675 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 150 63,1 19,7 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 22041 PCP1671 Bosch Rear Axle 137,1 48,8 18,8 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 23602 PCP1703 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 145 62,2 19,7 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 23603 PCP1704 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 160,3 64,4 19,7 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 23917 PCP1641 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 140,5 65,6 19,1 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 23919 PCP1666 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 164,5 68,7 19,1 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 23921 PCP1658 ✔ Brembo Rear Axle 109,7 49,9 20,1 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 24465 PCP1636 Bosch Rear Axle 137,1 48,8 18,8 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 24467 PCP1650 Brembo Front Axle 169,1 69,1 19 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 24468 PCP1639 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 169,1 61,6 19 LCV

Peugeot Boxer 25987 PCP1709 Brembo Rear Axle 141,7 59,3 21,1 LCV

Plaxton Beaver 29835 CVP002 Teves Teves 175 85,6 22 CV

Plaxton Centro B7 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

Plaxton Elite 29277 CVP037K ✔ Meritor D Duco Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 111,2 29,2 CV

Plaxton Javelin 29090 CVP023K ✔ Meritor D Lisa Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 114,2 28,2 CV

Plaxton Primo 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

Renault Master 23302 PCP1664 Bosch Front Axle 138,7 66,7 17,5 LCV

Renault Master 23613 PCP1645 Bosch Front Axle 131 79,8 17,8 LCV

Renault Master 23669 PCP1643 CBI Rear Axle 115,7 51,3 16,8 LCV

Renault Master 25112 PCP1647 Brembo Rear Axle 128,6 59,8 18,1 LCV

Renault Master 25147 PCP1662 Brembo Front Axle 163,6 64,5 18 LCV      *NEW*

Renault Master 25172 PCP1688 Brembo Rear Axle 163,6 62,8 18 LCV      *NEW*

Renault Maxity 29121 PCP1692 Brembo Rear Axle 164,7 66,3 20,3 LCV

Renault Maxity 29229 PCP1714 ✔ Brembo Front Axle 163,3 67,2 20,8 LCV

Renault Messenger/Master 29121 PCP1691 Brembo Front Axle / Rear Axle 164,7 66,3 17 LCV

Renault Trafic II  23099 PCP1635 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 145,1 62,4 18,4 LCV

Renault Trafic II & III 23980 PCP1634 ✔ Lucas Rear Axle 94,6 57,3 17 LCV

Renault Trucks Agora/Iliade/Magnum/Major/Premium 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Renault Trucks Ares 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Renault Trucks D Series 29122 CVP025 Brembo PF 2.6 Front Axle 174,8 85,3 22 CV

Renault Trucks D Series/Midlum 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

Renault Trucks FR 29044 CVP012 Lucas Front Axle 235,9 95 20 CV

Renault Trucks Iliade/Magnum/Premium 29131 CVP088K ✔ Meritor D Elsa 2 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 118,1 30,2 CV

Renault Trucks Magnum/Premium 29174 CVP101K ✔ Meritor Elsa 225-3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 110 29,2 CV

Renault Trucks Magnum/Premium 29177 CVP095K ✔ Meritor VGT 195 Rear Axle 210,6 99,9 29,2 CV

Renault Trucks Magnum/Premium 29090 CVP023K ✔ Meritor D Lisa Front Axle 249,6 114,2 28,2 CV

Renault Trucks Mascot/Master 29160 CVP097 Brembo PF 2.52 Front Axle 164,7 67,8 19,9 LCV

Renault Trucks Midliner 29013 CVP006 Meritor 2x67 Front Axle 180,2 86 21,5 CV

Renault Trucks Midliner 29065 CVP016 Lucas B2x60 Front Axle 175 85,6 22 CV

Renault Trucks Midliner 29067 CVP019 Meritor  Front Axle 175,4 78 21,7 CV

Renault Trucks Midliner 29097 CVP031 Meritor 2x67 Front Axle 180 86 20,5 CV

Renault Trucks Midliner/Midlum 29100 CVP084 Meritor C Lisa Front Axle / Rear Axle 213,6 111,6 25,2 CV

Renault Trucks Midlum 29173 CVP100K ✔ Meritor Elsa 225-1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 216,1 96,8 29,2 CV

Renault Trucks Midlum 29181 CVP102K ✔ Hadlex DB19 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,4 93,2 30 CV

Renault Trucks Midlum 29284 CVP116K ✔ Wabco Maxx19 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,6 90,6 30 CV        *NEW*

ROR Trailer LM Axle 29124 CVP024K ✔ Meritor DX195 Rear Axle 205,6 102 27,2 CV

SAF SK Series Trailer Application 29143 CVP089K ✔ Haldex DB22 Rear Axle 247,7 105,1 30 CV

SAF SK Series Trailer Application 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

SAF SK Series Trailer Application 29269 CVP103K ✔ Knorr SK7 Rear Axle 210,9 108,2 30 CV

SAF SK Series Trailer Application 29313 CVP090K ✔ Wabco PAN 19-1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,6 92,3 30 CV

SAF SK Series Trailer Application 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Rear Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

SAF SK Series Trailer Application 29336 CVP096K ✔ Wabco PAN 22-1 Rear Axle 210,6 109,6 32 CV

SAF SK Trailer Application 29336 CVP040K ✔ Wabco MAXX 22-1 Rear Axle 210,6 109,6 32 CV        *NEW*

Scania 4 Series/Irizar/K Series/P,G,R,T Series 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Scania Truck & Bus <2016 29201 CVP105K ✔ Knorr SN7 HP Front Axle / Rear Axle 247,7 109 30 CV

COMING  
SOON
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Schmitz Cargobull SC Trailer Application 29336 CVP040K ✔ Wabco MAXX 22-1 Rear Axle 210,6 109,6 32 CV        *NEW*

Schmitz Cargobull Rotos Trailer Application 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Setra Series 300 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Setra Series 400 Bus Applications 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

SMG O Series Trailer Application 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Solaris Alpino/Trollino/Urbino/Vacanza 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Temsa Avenue 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

Temsa Diamond 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Temsa Diamond 29113 CVP120K ✔ Meritor D-Elsa 1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,7 118,2 28,2 CV

TVM Marbus B3 29320 CVP036K ✔ Knorr SN6 Front Axle 210,7 92,4 30 CV

TVM Marbus B4 29285 CVP032K ✔ Wabco PAN 17 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,6 85,6 26 CV

Van Hool A Series/T Series/Low Floor Buses 29030 CVP013K ✔ Meritor D3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,5 118,2 28,2 CV

Van Hool A Series/T Series/Low Floor Buses 29113 CVP120K ✔ Meritor D-Elsa 1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,7 118,2 28,2 CV

Van Hool EOS 29747 CVP338 Knorr K85 Front Axle 139,2 120,9 32,5 CV

Vauxhall Movano 23302 PCP1664 Bosch Front Axle 138,7 66,7 17,5 LCV

Vauxhall Movano 23613 PCP1645 Bosch Front Axle 131 79,8 17,8 LCV

Vauxhall Movano 25112 PCP1647 Brembo Rear Axle 128,6 59,8 18,1 LCV

Vauxhall Movano 25147 PCP1662 Brembo Front Axle 163,6 64,5 18 LCV      *NEW*

Vauxhall Movano 25172 PCP1688 Brembo Rear Axle 163,6 62,8 18 LCV      *NEW*

Vauxhall Movano 23669 PCP1643 CBI Rear Axle 115,7 51,3 16,8 LCV

Volvo B12/FE 29174 CVP101K ✔ Meritor Elsa 225-3 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 110 29,2 CV

Volvo B9/B12/Eclipse/FH12/FH16/FL/FM9/FM12 29277 CVP037K ✔ Meritor D Duco Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 111,2 29,2 CV

Volvo Bus Applications 29131 CVP088K ✔ Meritor D Elsa 2 Front Axle / Rear Axle 249,6 118,1 30,2 CV

Volvo FE/FH/FM 29177 CVP095K ✔ Meritor VGT 195 Rear Axle 210,6 99,9 29,2 CV

Volvo FH/FM Truck 29151 CVP127K ✔ Meritor DLE-Duco Rear Axle 216 96,9 29,2 CV        *NEW*

Volvo FL 29039 CVP008 Lucas B2 x 68 Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,5 78 21 CV

Volvo FL 29136 CVP038K ✔ Meritor D Duco Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,7 89,1 29,2 CV

Volvo FL 29137 CVP039K ✔ Meritor C Duco Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,1 102,2 29,2 CV

Volvo FL 29173 CVP100K ✔ Meritor Elsa 225-1 Front Axle / Rear Axle 216,1 96,8 29,2 CV

Volvo FL 29181 CVP102K ✔ Hadlex DB19 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,4 93,2 30 CV

Volvo FL 29284 CVP116K ✔ Wabco Maxx19 Front Axle / Rear Axle 210,6 90,6 30 CV        *NEW*

Volvo FL 29302 CVP001 Girling B Frame Front Axle / Rear Axle 175,5 78 21 CV

Volvo B10/B12/Eclipse 29090 CVP023K ✔ Meritor D Lisa Front Axle 249,6 114,2 28,2 CV

VW Transporter 20011 PCP1689 Teves Front Axle 76,7 70,2 19 LCV

VW Transporter 20124 PCP1690 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 129,8 54,5 19 LCV

VW Transporter 20979 PCP1673 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 129,9 56,8 19,7 LCV

VW Transporter 21479 PCP1648 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 129,5 65,2 19,2 LCV

VW Transporter 21479 PCP1670 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 129,5 65,2 19,2 LCV

VW Transporter 21635 PCP1667 ✔ Lucas Front Axle 91,8 80 18,2 LCV

VW Transporter 21883 PCP1649 Teves Front Axle 156,3 68,5 19,6 LCV

VW Transporter 21885 PCP1652 Teves Front Axle 156,5 68,5 20,6 LCV

VW Transporter 23224 PCP1630 Lucas Rear Axle 94,8 51 17,3 LCV

VW Transporter 23269 PCP1661 Teves Front Axle 161,3 74,4 20,1 LCV

VW Transporter 23326 PCP1631 Lucas Rear Axle 116,5 59 17,7 LCV

VW Transporter 23746 PCP1638 Teves Front Axle 155,3 73,3 20,1 LCV

VW Transporter 23746 PCP1687 Teves Front Axle 155,3 73,3 18 LCV

VW Transporter 23747 PCP1684 Teves Front Axle 155,1 73,3 20,1 LCV

VW Transporter 23747 PCP1705 Teves Front Axle 155,1 73,3 18 LCV

VW Transporter 24368 PCP1681 Teves Rear Axle 141,7 50,9 19 LCV

VW Transporter 24623 PCP1685 Teves Front Axle 193,1 75 18,1 LCV      *NEW*

Yutong 6 Series/E Series/Z Series 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

ZF AV/AVN RL Trailer Application 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

Zhongtong C-07/Dseries/Elegance/Lilhe/Magnate/Spring 29202 CVP020K ✔ Knorr SN7 Front Axle/Rear Axle 247,3 109,5 30 CV

COMING  
SOON

COMING  
SOON


